BATTERY SOLUTIONS
Energy storage for
safe power supply
EverExceed
power your applications
®
Tubular OPzS Range Brochure
EverExceed

Resist.
mOhms
Short
Circuit
Current
Terminal
Length
(l)
Width
(b/w)
Height
(h)
Installed
Length
(B/L)
2TS040200 4 OPzS 200 2 214 105 208 405 115 16.6 4.6 1 0.83 2450 F-M10
2TS050250 5 OPzS 250 2 265 126 208 405 136 20.0 5.8 1 0.72 2850 F-M10
2TS060300 6 OPzS 300 2 316 147 208 405 157 23.3 6.9 1 0.63 3250 F-M10
2TS050350 5 OPzS 350 2 380 126 208 520 136 26.7 8.1 1 0.62 3250 F-M10
2TS060420 6 OPzS 420 2 455 147 208 520 157 31.0 9.3 1 0.56 3650 F-M10
2TS070490 7 OPzS 490 2 530 168 208 520 178 35.4 10.8 1 0.50 4100 F-M10
2TS060600 6 OPzS 600 2 680 147 208 695 157 43.9 13.0 1 0.47 4350 F-M10
2TS080800 8 OPzS 800 2 910 215 193 695 225 59.9 17.1 2 0.30 6800 F-M10
2TS101000 10 OPzS 1000 2 1140 215 235 695 225 73.2 21.7 2 0.26 7900 F-M10
2TS121200 12 OPzS 1200 2 1370 215 277 695 225 86.4 26.1 2 0.23 8900 F-M10
2TS121500 12 OPzS 1500 2 1700 215 277 845 225 108 33.7 2 0.22 8500 F-M10
2TS151875 15 OPzS 1875 2 1930 215 277 845 225 125 35.0 2 0.20 9800 F-M10
2TS162000 16 OPzS 2000 2 2250 215 400 815 225 151 50.0 3 0.16 12800 F-M10
2TS202500 20 OPzS 2500 2 2800 215 490 815 225 184 60.0 4 0.11 17000 F-M10
2TS243000 24 OPzS 3000 2 3350 215 580 815 225 242 63.0 4 0.10 18600 F-M10
2TS030150 3 OPzS 150 2 168 105 208 405 115 15.2 5.0 1 1.02 1950 F-M10
2TS040100 2 OPzS 100 2 128 105 208 405 115 13.7 5.2 1 1.40 1400 F-M10
2TS141750 14 OPzS 1750 2 1800 215 277 845 225 114 32.7 2 0.21 9300 F-M10
2TS182250 18 OPzS 2250 2 2450 215 490 815 225 158 48.0 4 0.12 14600 F-M10
Acid density dN = 1.240 kg/l Container, terminal and torque
Drawings with terminal position
25 Nm
2 OPzS 100

2TS050250 5 OPzS 250 163 161 151 142 130 103 86.3 74.5 58.2 47.9 41.1 29.2 24.3 13.2
2TS060300 6 OPzS 300 189 186 175 166 152 121 102 88.4 68.7 56.5 48.7 34.7 29.0 15.7
2TS050350 5 OPzS 350 190 187 180 174 160 135 115 99.8 79.8 66.5 57.8 41.7 34.8 19.3
2TS060420 6 OPzS 420 216 214 207 201 186 157 135 118 95.6 79.7 69.2 50.0 41.7 23.1
2TS070490 7 OPzS 490 247 245 236 229 213 179 156 136 111 92.5 80.6 58.2 48.5 26.9
2TS060600 6 OPzS 600 279 277 267 257 239 207 181 163 131 111 98.5 72.9 62.3 34.5
2TS080800 8 OPzS 800 403 396 378 365 337 290 252 222 178 152 134 98.1 83.4 46.1
2TS101000 10 OPzS 1000 484 480 461 444 412 355 309 276 221 188 167 123 104 57.8
2TS121200 12 OPzS 1200 562 558 538 518 482 416 365 328 264 225 198 147 125 69.5
2TS121500 12 OPzS 1500 522 521 511 498 479 419 385 352 397 257 230 173 148 79.8
2TS151875 15 OPzS 1875 593 591 580 570 544 476 437 399 336 291 263 196 168 90.5
2TS162000 16 OPzS 2000 754 752 731 712 676 578 525 473 392 339 305 229 196 105
2TS202500 20 OPzS 2500 937 936 910 885 779 720 654 589 488 423 380 284 244 132
2TS243000 24 OPzS 3000 1080 1075 1050 1020 972 841 766 693 584 506 455 340 292 157
2TS030150 3 OPzS 150 106  105  98.5  91.6  83.4  66.2  55.3  47.5  37.3  30.6  26.2  18.6  15.4  8.40
2TS020100 2 OPzS 100 82.5  81.1 76.0  71.5  65.2 51.2  42 .7 36.3  28.6  23.4  20.0  14.1  11.7  6.30
2TS162250 18 OPzS 2250 791 789 769 748 712 615 561 507 427 370 333 249 213 115
2TS141750 14 OPzS 1750 553 552 541 532 508 444 408 372 314 272 245 183 157 84.5
EverExceed Tubular OPzS Cell Discharge Data Amperes at 20ºC to 1.85 VPC
Part
Number DIN Type